

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7547/2010

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MOHIT COTTON & OIL P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Teotia,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioners submits that application
for condonation of delay will be filed during the course of
the day.

List the matter on 21.10.2010.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar